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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Others------OPEN

1 1 905 SUJAL UMARBHAI TRAYA 100.00 SEBC MBE 84.3091.30

2 2 553 MAHAVIRKUMAR  SUBHASHBHAI MAHERA 82.80 SEBC MBE 76.5072.80

3 3 1130 JAYENDRASINH BHAILALBHAI PARMAR 82.20 EWS MBE 0.0082.20

4 4 992 ARPAN  MISTRY 81.30 SEBC MBE 80.1071.30

5 5 1025 NARENDRAKUMAR KANUBHAI SODHAPARMAR 76.70 SEBC MBE 0.0076.70

6 6 906 SHREYA MUKESHBHAI PARMAR 75.50 OPEN FBBA 71.9065.50

7 7 1156 MAYURKUMAR BHARATBHAI PARMAR 75.40 SC MBE 0.0075.40

8 8 559 ZANKHANABEN AMARSINH PARMAR 74.90 EWS FBBA 61.4064.90

9 9 994 PRAVINSINH KALYANSINH JADAV 73.70 EWS MBE 68.6063.70

10 10 1199 PADMAVATIBEN SURAPSING VASAVA 71.40 ST FBA 0.0071.40

11 11 217 URJA DIPAKKUMAR PATEL 70.38 OPEN FBE 0.0070.38

12 12 395 NARENDRASINH TARUNKUMAR SODHA 69.40 SEBC MBE 0.0069.40

13 13 1075 NISHABAHEN ANILBHAI SHETH 69.20 EWS FBE 0.0069.20

14 14 393 KARANSINH DOLATSINH MAHIDA 69.00 OPEN MBE 0.0069.00

15 15 560 PREETIKUVARBA JAYVIRSINH  VAGHELA 68.70 OPEN FBE 0.0068.70

16 16 398 CHIRAG   GHANSHAMBHAI GOHEL 68.30 SEBC MBE 0.0068.30

17 17 1175 NIRAVKUMAR VIJAYBHAI BRAHMBHATT 67.90 OPEN MBE 83.1057.90

18 18 557 HEMANGINIBEN LAXMANBHAI  GANVIT 66.20 ST FBSC 0.0066.20

19 19 215 AJAYKUMAR BHAGVANSINH  CHAUHAN 65.10 SEBC MBE 0.0065.10

20 20 556 RAVINDRASINH KALYANSINH SINDHA 64.80 EWS MBE 0.0064.80

21 21 1210 PARESH ANANTRAY  BARAIYA 64.00 OPEN MBE 0.0064.00

22 22 537 VARISHKHAN ABDULHAMIDKHAN PATHAN 63.80 OPEN MBE 0.0063.80

23 23 554 NIHARKUMAR NILESHKUMAR PARMAR 62.80 SC MBE 0.0062.80

24 24 1052 HARDEEPSINH KANUBHAI PARMAR 62.80 SEBC MBE 0.0062.80

25 25 394 CHANDRAKANTBHAI VIJAYSINH SOLANKI 62.00 SEBC MBE 0.0062.00

26 26 1189 PRIYABEN GOVINDBHAI PATEL 61.20 OPEN FBA 0.0061.20
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Others------OPEN

27 27 216 NIKETA KISHANBHAI PANCHAL 60.52 OPEN FBE 0.0060.52

28 28 397 SNEHALBAHEN DAHYABHAI MAKWANA 57.00 SC FBBA 0.0057.00

29 29 678 MAYURKUMAR PRATAPSINH DAMOR 56.80 ST MBE 0.0056.80

30 30 539 AFROJA RAFIKBHAI TAILOR 55.33 OPEN FBCA 0.0055.33



PAGE NO. 3 / 6

MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Others------SC

1 7 1156 MAYURKUMAR BHARATBHAI PARMAR 75.40 SC MBE 0.0075.40

2 23 554 NIHARKUMAR NILESHKUMAR PARMAR 62.80 SC MBE 0.0062.80

3 28 397 SNEHALBAHEN DAHYABHAI MAKWANA 57.00 SC FBBA 0.0057.00
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Others------ST

1 10 1199 PADMAVATIBEN SURAPSING VASAVA 71.40 ST FBA 0.0071.40

2 18 557 HEMANGINIBEN LAXMANBHAI  GANVIT 66.20 ST FBSC 0.0066.20

3 29 678 MAYURKUMAR PRATAPSINH DAMOR 56.80 ST MBE 0.0056.80
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Others------SEBC

1 1 905 SUJAL UMARBHAI TRAYA 100.00 SEBC MBE 84.3091.30

2 2 553 MAHAVIRKUMAR  SUBHASHBHAI MAHERA 82.80 SEBC MBE 76.5072.80

3 4 992 ARPAN  MISTRY 81.30 SEBC MBE 80.1071.30

4 5 1025 NARENDRAKUMAR KANUBHAI SODHAPARMAR 76.70 SEBC MBE 0.0076.70

5 12 395 NARENDRASINH TARUNKUMAR SODHA 69.40 SEBC MBE 0.0069.40

6 16 398 CHIRAG   GHANSHAMBHAI GOHEL 68.30 SEBC MBE 0.0068.30

7 19 215 AJAYKUMAR BHAGVANSINH  CHAUHAN 65.10 SEBC MBE 0.0065.10

8 24 1052 HARDEEPSINH KANUBHAI PARMAR 62.80 SEBC MBE 0.0062.80

9 25 394 CHANDRAKANTBHAI VIJAYSINH SOLANKI 62.00 SEBC MBE 0.0062.00
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MERIT LIST OF BACHELOR OF EDUCATION (2 YEARS)  (ONLY OUG) 2023-2024

SER.

NO.

MRT.

NO.

FORM

NO.

            NAME TOTAL CATEGORY GENDERDEG1 DEG-2

% TAGE

DEG1

% TAGE

SARDAR PATEL UNIVERSITY
VALLABH VIDYANAGAR

** SUBJECT : Others------EWS

1 3 1130 JAYENDRASINH BHAILALBHAI PARMAR 82.20 EWS MBE 0.0082.20

2 8 559 ZANKHANABEN AMARSINH PARMAR 74.90 EWS FBBA 61.4064.90

3 9 994 PRAVINSINH KALYANSINH JADAV 73.70 EWS MBE 68.6063.70

4 13 1075 NISHABAHEN ANILBHAI SHETH 69.20 EWS FBE 0.0069.20

5 20 556 RAVINDRASINH KALYANSINH SINDHA 64.80 EWS MBE 0.0064.80


